
SUMMER PROGRAMs at Kimball Library FOR ADULTS

JUNE

AUGUST

Technology Drop-in time

Every Thursday 
@ 2:00-4:30pm

67 North Main St
Randolph, VT 05060

802-728-5073
www.KimballLibrary.org

RECURRING EVENTS

Sign up for 
Summer Reading Bingo 

for grown-ups!

Knit Night

Every Monday 
@ 6:00-8:00pm
 

Have Questions? Ask the Front desk!

JULY

Dungeons & Dragons Drop-In
Fridays, June 28 at 5:30pm

Make Music Day 2024
Featuring Emmett and Fiona Stowell
Friday, June 21 at 11am

Adult Book Discussion
Siddhartha, by Hermann Hesse
Saturday, June 29 at 1pm

Senior Center Book Discussion
Mink River, by Brian Doyle
Wednesday, July 3 at 12:45pm

July 4th Reading
Excerpts from On Juneteenth, 
by Annette Gordon-Reed
Thursday, July 4 at Noon

Author Talk- Bill Scheller
Local author of In All Directions:
Thirty Years of Travel
Tuesday, July 9 at 6pm

Adult Book Discussion
On Lincoln In the Bardo, 
by George Saunders
Saturday, June 29 at 1pm

Adult Book Discussion
On All Good People Here, 
by Ashley Flowers
Tuesday, August 20 at 6:00pm

Chess
Thursdays, August 8 & 22 at 5pm

Chess
Thursdays, July 11 & 25 at 5pm

Chess
Thursdays, June 27 at 5pm

Ice Cream Social & Repair Fair
Sunday, June 23 at 2:00pm
Ice cream @ Brookfield Old Town Hall
Repair Fair @ Hippo Park in Brookfield

Photography Workshop
Saturday, July 13 at 1pm

Local Day Hike
5-mile, moderately challenging hike
Friday, July 20 at 9:30am
Rain date: July 21



Summer Reading 
runs

June 17- August 18!

2024 SUMMER PROGRAMs at Kimball Library FOR KIDS 

67 North Main St
Randolph, VT 05060

802-728-5073
www.KimballLibrary.org

Play chess (all ages)
Thursdays, June 27, July 11,25 & August 8 at 5:00pm

Preschool Storytime (recommended for ages 3 & up)
Fridays at 10:30am (July 5,12,19,26 & August 2,9,16)

LEGO Challenge
Fridays at 3:00pm
July 19- Nature
July 26- Books
August 2- Travel

Baby/Toddler Storytime (recommended for ages 0-3)
Wednesdays at 10:30am (July 3,10,17,24,31 & August 7,14)

Magic: The Gathering Newbie Night
Mondays, July 1 & August 5 at 4:00pm

*all programs subject to change*
please check the website for up-to-date information

Dungeons & Dragons Drop-In
Fridays, June 14 & 28 at 5:30pm

Make Music Day 2024
Featuring Emmett and Fiona Stowell
Friday, June 21 at 11am

Sci-Fi/Fantasy Book Discussion
What Moves the Dead, by T. Kingfisher
For ages 13 & up
Monday, June 17 at 6pm

LEGO Play
Fridays at 2:30pm (June 14,21,28, July 5, 12, & August 9,16)

Ice Cream Social & Repair Fair
Sunday, June 23 at 2:00pm
Ice cream @ Brookfield Old Town Hall
Repair Fair @ Hippo Park in Brookfield

Summer Crafts with Rachelle
Saturdays at 10:00am
June 29- Fairy Houses
July 27-  Tie Dye
August 10- Pocket Pals

Middle Grade Book Club
Wildwood by Colin Meloy
Monday, July 29 at 3:00pm

Summer Reading Kickoff with The Arts Bus
Saturday, July 6 at 10:00am

Basketball Clinic with Jamal
Saturday, July 13 at 10:00am

Birds & Bagels with VINS
Sunday, July 21 at 10:00am

Interactive Singalong & Reading
Featuring the Busy Morning Duo
Saturday, August 3 at 11:00am

Pajama Storytime + Stuffie Sleepover
Friday, August 9 at 5:30pm

Stuffed Animal Pick-up + Donuts
Saturday, August 10 at 10:00am

Ice Cream & Book Party
Tuesday, August 13 at 4:00pm


